CLIMB Bus Schedules - July 31 & August 1, 2024

Huntington Middle

Trip: CLIMB HHS-HMS - BUS 843 AM Trip: CLIMB HHS-HMS - BUS 843 PM
STOP TIME LOCATION STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:10 AM Johnstown Rd & Edgemont Rd (E) 1 2:00 PM  Huntington High School

2 7:13 AM Harvey Rd & Florence Ave (S) 2 2:13 PM  Huntington Middle School

3 7:19 AM 19th St W & Jefferson Ave (SE) 3 2:17 PM  Johnstown Rd & Edgemont Rd (E)

4 7:20 AM CENTRAL CITY ELEMENTARY STOP 4 2:20 PM Harvey Rd & Florence Ave (S)

5 7:23 AM  Madison Ave & Park Circle 5 2:26 PM  19th St W & Jefferson Ave (SE)

6 7:24 AM  Madison Ave & 20th Street 6 2:27 PM  CENTRAL CITY ELEMENTARY STOP

7 7:28 AM Madison Ave & 12th St W (SW) 7 2:30 PM  Madison Ave & Park Circle

8 7:29 AM Madison Ave & 10th St W (SW) 8 2:31 PM  Madison Ave & 20th Street

9 7:31 AM 836 Virginia Ave W Adams Landing 9 2:35 PM  Madison Ave & 12th St W (SW)

10 7:34 AM  6th Ave W & 3rd St W (SW) 10 2:36 PM  Madison Ave & 10th St W (SW)

11 7:36 AM  Huntington Middle School 11 2:38 PM 836 Virginia Ave W Adams Landing

12 7:49 AM  Huntington High School 12 2:41 PM  6th Ave W & 3rd St W (SW)
Trip: CLIMB HHS-HMS - BUS 854 AM Trip: CLIMB HHS-HMS - BUS 854 PM
STOP TIME LOCATION STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:36 AM  Washington Blvd Enslow Blvd 1 2:00 PM  Huntington High School

2 7:37 AM MEADOWS ELEMENTARY 2 2:11PM  HMS

3 7:39 AM 18th St & McVeigh 3 2:13 PM  11th Ave & 6th St (NE)

4 7:41 AM 17TH ST & CHARLESTON AVE 4 2:14 PM  11th Ave & 9th St

5 7:41 AM CHARLESTON AVE & ELM ST 5 2:15PM  11th Ave & 11th St

6 7:42 AM  Charleston Ave & 14th St 6 2:17 PM  Charleston Ave & 14th St

7 7:44 AM 11th Ave & 11th St 7 2:19 PM  Washington Blvd Enslow Blvd

8 7:45 AM 11th Ave & 9th St 8 2:20 PM  Meadows Elementary

9 7:46 AM 11th Ave & 6th St (NE) 9 2:22 PM  18th St & McVeigh

10 7:47 AM  HMS 10 2:23PM 17TH ST & CHARLESTON AVE

11 8:00 AM  Huntington High School 11 2:24 PM  CHARLESTON AVE & ELM ST
Trip: CLIMB HHS-HMS - BUS 837 AM Trip: CLIMB HHS-HMS - BUS 837 PM
STOP TIME LOCATION STOP TIME LOCATION

1 7:27 AM  9th Ave & 25th St 1 2:00 PM  Huntington High School

2 7:28 AM  10th Ave & 23rd St (NE) 2 2:13 PM  Huntington Middle School

3 7:29 AM 10TH AVE & 21ST ST 3 2:17 PM  9th Ave & 13th St

4 7:30 AM 9th Ave & 19th St (NE) 4 2:19 PM  9th Ave & 17th St (NE)

5 7:31 AM 9th Ave & 17th St (NE) 5 2:20 PM  9th Ave & 19th St (NE)

6 7:32 AM 9th Ave & 13th St 6 2:21 PM  10TH AVE & 21ST ST

7 7:37 AM  Huntington Middle School 7 2:22 PM  10th Ave & 23rd St (NE)

8 7:50 AM Huntington High School 8 2:23 PM  9th Ave & 25th St

7/12/2024



